WATTSTOPPER®
SENSORS
Description
EORS-100 Series remote switches provide wireless remote
control of lighting loads wired to EOSW-100 Series RF Wall
Switches. They do not require any electrical connections or any
batteries for operation. Models are available with one or two

 Mounting Diagram
Mounting in Standard Electrical Box
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Description Voltage
EORS-101-W White 1-button RF remote wall switchte Self-powered when switch is pressed
EORS-101-LA Lt. Almond
EORS-101-I Ivory
EORS-101-G Grey
EORS-101-B Black
EORS-102-W White 2-button RF remote wall switch Self-powered when switch is pressed
EORS-102-LA Lt. Almond
EORS-102-I Ivory
EORS-102-G Grey
EORS-102-B Black